Ice Make Refrigeration Limited

Shareholding Pattern as on September 30, 2018

Promoter & Promoter

Non Promoter Non

Sr.No. Particulars Group Public Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? ' No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No No No
depository receipts are issued?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

4 encumbered? No No No

5 V\{hether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No No No
Rights?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No

or Warrants?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categor
y

C1

C2

No. of
Category Nos. of ful.ly Total
of paid up | nos.
shareholde .
sharehold equity shares
rs
er shares held
held
(Vi) =
(1) (1 (1v) IV)+(V)
+ (V1)
Promoter
& 8 1152800 | 1152800
Promoter 0 0
Group
Public 950 ' 4144000 4144000
Non
Promoter- 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
underlying 0 0 0
DRs
Shares
held by 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 958 1567208 1567208

Shareholdin
gasa%of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,

1957) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

(Vi)

73.56

26.44

100

Number of Voting Rights

held in each class of
securities

(1X)

No of Voting

Rights

Class X | Total

1152800 | 1152800
0 0

4144000 | 4144000
0 0
0 0
0 0

1567200 | 1567200
0 0

Total
asa%
of
(A+B+C
)

73.56

26.44

100

Shareholdin
g,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares

)

No

73.56

1151208 99.86

26.44 - 0

1151200

100 0

73.46

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerializ
ed form

(XIV)

11528000

4144000

15672000



Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the
Promoter and Promoter Group

Categor
y

Category and
name of
shareholder rs

U (1)

Indian

Individuals/Hin
du undivided
Family

Chandrakant
Popatbhai
Patel

Vipulbhai
Ishwarbhai
Patel

Patel
Rajendrabhai P

Popatbhai
Laljibhai Patel

Gauriben
Popatbhai
Patel

Ishwarbhai
Laljibhai Patel

Manishaben
Bhailal Patel

Kantaben
Ishwarlal Patel

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

Foreign

Individuals

Nos. of
shareholde

8

1

1

1

(o]

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

(V)

0

1152800
0

3640024

3653360

3701280

257336

80000

96000

20000

80000

0

1152800
0

0
0

Total
nos.
shares
held

0

1152800
0

3640024

3653360

3701280

257336
80000

96000
20000

80000

0

1152800
0

0
0

Share
ng as

holdi
a%

of total
no. of
shares
(calculate
d as per

SCRR,
1957)
% of

(A+B+

(VI

As a

C2)

73.56

23.23

23.31

23.62

1.64

0.51

0.61

0.13

0.51

73.56

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of
securities

(1X)

Total
No of Voting EE A
Rights ol
(A+B+
€)
Class X | Total
0 0 0
1152800 1152800 73.56
0 0
3640024 | 3640024 | 23.23
3653360 | 3653360 | 23.31
3701280 | 3701280 | 23.62
257336 | 257336 1.64
80000 80000 0.51
96000 96000 0.61
20000 20000 0.13
80000 80000 0.51
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1152800 1152800 73.56
0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Shareholdi
ng,asa
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertibl
e
securities (
as a
percentag
e of
diluted
share
capital) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

73.56

23.23

23.31

23.62

1.64

0.51

0.61

0.13

0.51

Number of
Locked in
shares

(XI1)

No

0 0

1151200

0 99.86

3632024 | 99.78

3653360 100

3693280 | 99.78

257336 100

80000 100

96000 100

20000 100

80000 100

0 0

1151208 99.86

0 0
0 0

Number of
equity
shares held
in
dematerializ
ed form

(XIV)

11528000

3640024

3653360

3701280

257336

80000

96000

20000

80000

11528000



Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the
Promoter and Promoter Group

Categor
y

Category and
name of
shareholder

(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Government
Institutions

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

Nos. of

shareholde

rs

(I

8

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

Total
nos.
shares
held

[
) V)

1152800 | 1152800
0 0

Shareholdi
ng asa%
of total
no. of
shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,
1957) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

(VI

73.56

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

securities

(1X)

No of Voting
Rights

Class X | Total

1152800 ' 1152800

0

0

73.56

Shareholdi
ng,asa
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertibl

e Number of
Locked in
shares

securities (
as a
percentag
e of
diluted
share
capital) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

No

73.56

|)= (X1l

1151200
0

Number of
equity
shares held
in
dematerializ
ed form

(XIV)

11528000



Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the
Public shareholder

Category

No. of
fully
Category and name | Nos. of paid up
of shareholder shareholders || equity
shares
held
(1) () (V)
Institutions 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 0 0
Venture Capital
Funds 0 0
Alternate 0 0
Investment Funds
Foreign Venture 0 0
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio
0 0
Investors
Financial 0 0
Institutions/ Banks
Insurange 0 0
Companies
Provident Funds/ 0 0
Pension Funds
Any Other (specify) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0
Central
Government/ State 0 0
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0
Non-institutions 0 0
Individuals - 816 | 2963928
Individual
shareholders

holding nominal 8052351928
share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal

s 11 612000
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Alpesh 1 212000

Bhaichandbhai Soni

Total
nos.
shares
held

2963928

2351928

612000

212000

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of Number of Voting Rights
shares .
held in each class of
tallauzid securities
as per SCRR,
1957) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
(v (IX)
Total
No of Voting asa%
Rights of
(A+B+C)
Class X | Total
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
18.92 2963928 2963928 18.92
15.01 2351928 | 2351928 15.01
3.91 612000 612000 3.91
1.35 212000 212000 1.35

Shareholding

,asak
assuming
full
conversion
of Number of
convertible | equity shares
securities (| held in
as a dematerialized
percentage | form
of diluted
share
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
(XI)=
(VI1)+(X) [
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
18.92 2963928
15.01 2351928
3.91 612000
1.35 212000



Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the
Public shareholder

Category

Category and name | Nos. of
shareholders

of shareholder

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)
HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing member
Bodies Corporate

Kifs Trade Capital
Private Limited -
Collateral Account
Fo

Kotak Mahindra
Trusteeship
Services Limited

Airan Finstocks Pvt
Ltd

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

I

134
69

22

18
25

950

950

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

1180072
196000

138000

114000
732072

196007

200000

186000

4144000

4144000

Total
nos.
shares
held

1180072
196000

138000

114000
732072

196007

200000

186000

4144000

4144000

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of

shares

(calculated

as per SCRR,
1957) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

(VI

7.53
1.25

0.88

0.73
4.67

1.25

1.28

26.45

26.45

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

securities

(1X)

No of Voting
Rights

Class X | Total

1180072
196000

1180072

196000
138000 | 138000

114000
732072

114000
732072

196007 | 196007

200000 | 200000

186000 = 186000

4144000 | 4144000

4144000 | 4144000

Total
asa%

(A+B+C)

7.53
1.25

0.88

0.73
4.67

26.45

26.45

Shareholding
,asak
assuming

fu

§

conversion

of

convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) As a

7.53
1.25

0.88

0.73
4.67

1.25

1.28

26.45

26.45

Number of

equity
held in

shares

dematerialized

form

(XIV)

1180072
196000

138000

114000
732072

196007

200000

186000

4144000

4144000



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non
Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category

Category and
name of
shareholder

Custodian/DR
Holder

Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)

Total Non-
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding

Nos. of
shareholders

(I

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

(V)

Total
nos.

shares
held

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

(V)
0
0
0

Number of Voting
Rights held in each
class of securities

(1X)

No of Voting Too/talfas
Rights ano
(A+B+C)
Class
X Total
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full

conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

(X1)= (VI+(X)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

(XIV)



