Ice Make Refrigeration Limited

Shareholding Pattern as on September 30, 2018

Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration. Promoter & Promoter Non Promoter Non Sr.No. **Particulars** Public Group Public No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No No No depository receipts are issued? 3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No No Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 4 No No No encumbered? Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting 5 No No No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No 6 No No or Warrants?

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

			•				•		•					
Categor y	Category of sharehold er	Nos. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)		assuming full conversion of Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Voting Rights convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of			Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
(1)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XII)		(XIV)		
						No of Voting Rights Total as a % of (A+B+C)		as a %		As a % of total Share s held				
						Class X	Total			(a)	(b)			
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	1152800 0	1152800 0	73.56	1152800 0	1152800 0	73.56	73.56	1151200 0	99.86	11528000		
В	Public	950	4144000	4144000	26.44	4144000	4144000	26.44	26.44	-	0	4144000		
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	0		
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	0		
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	0		
	Total	958	1567200 0	1567200 0	100	1567200 0	1567200 0	100	100	1151200 0	73.46	15672000		

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

									-					
Categor y	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held No. of fully poid up equity shares held No. of fully nos. shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)					Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full conversion of convertibl e securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form			
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)			(XIV)		
						No of Voting Rights Total as a % of (A+B+ C)			No	As a % of total Share s held				
						Class X	Total			(a)	(b)			
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
a	Individuals/Hin du undivided Family	8	1152800 0	1152800 0	73.56	1152800 0	1152800 0	73.56	73.56	1151200 0	99.86	11528000		
	Chandrakant Popatbhai Patel	1	3640024	3640024	23.23	3640024	3640024	23.23	23.23	3632024	99.78	3640024		
	Vipulbhai Ishwarbhai Patel	1	3653360	3653360	23.31	3653360	3653360	23.31	23.31	3653360	100	3653360		
	Patel Rajendrabhai P	1	3701280	3701280	23.62	3701280	3701280	23.62	23.62	3693280	99.78	3701280		
	Popatbhai Laljibhai Patel	1	257336	257336	1.64	257336	257336	1.64	1.64	257336	100	257336		
	Gauriben Popatbhai Patel	1	80000	80000	0.51	80000	80000	0.51	0.51	80000	100	80000		
	Ishwarbhai Laljibhai Patel	1	96000	96000	0.61	96000	96000	0.61	0.61	96000	100	96000		
	Manishaben Bhailal Patel	1	20000	20000	0.13	20000	20000	0.13	0.13	20000	100	20000		
	Kantaben Ishwarlal Patel	1	80000	80000	0.51	80000	80000	0.51	0.51	80000	100	80000		
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	1152800 0	1152800 0	73.56	1152800 0	1152800 0	73.56	73.56	1151200 0	99.86	11528000		
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
a	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Categor y	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full conversion of convertibl e securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XII)		(XIV)
						No of Voting as a %		(A+B+		No	As a % of total Share s held	
						Class X	Total			(a)	(b)	
	(Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)											
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	8	1152800 0	1152800 0	73.56	1152800 0	1152800 0	73.56	73.56	1151200 0	99.86	11528000

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category	Category and name of shareholder			Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Voting F ach class o s		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						No of Vo	ting	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Foreign Portfolio Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	1				
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	816	2963928	2963928	18.92	2963928	2963928	18.92	18.92	2963928
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	805	2351928	2351928	15.01	2351928	2351928	15.01	15.01	2351928
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	612000	612000	3.91	612000	612000	3.91	3.91	612000
	Alpesh Bhaichandbhai Soni	1	212000	212000	1.35	212000	212000	1.35	1.35	212000

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Voting F ach class o s		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						No of Voi Rights	No of Voting a Rights			
						Class X	Total			
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	134	1180072	1180072	7.53	1180072	1180072	7.53	7.53	1180072
	HUF	69	196000	196000	1.25	196000	196000	1.25	1.25	196000
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	22	138000	138000	0.88	138000	138000	0.88	0.88	138000
	Clearing member	18	114000	114000	0.73	114000	114000	0.73	0.73	114000
	Bodies Corporate	25	732072	732072	4.67	732072	732072	4.67	4.67	732072
	Kifs Trade Capital Private Limited - Collateral Account Fo	1	196007	196007	1.25	196007	196007	1.25	1.25	196007
	Kotak Mahindra Trusteeship Services Limited	1	200000	200000	1.28	200000	200000	1.28	1.28	200000
	Airan Finstocks Pvt Ltd	1	186000	186000	1.19	186000	186000	1.19	1.19	186000
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	950	4144000	4144000	26.45	4144000	4144000	26.45	26.45	4144000
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	950	4144000	4144000	26.45	4144000	4144000	26.45	26.45	4144000

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)=(VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						No of Voting Rights Total as a % of (A+B+C)				
						Class X	Total			
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0